
Day-1
SOHANA CANCER CONCLAVE 2024

(ASCO Updates and Multidisciplinary Management of Tumours)
Date- 27th July 2024

Timing- 9:30 AM- 07:30 PM

Time Topic Faculty

09:00-10:00 AM Registartion & Networking

09:55- 10:15 AM Introduction & Context setting Dr. Sandeep Kukkar, Mohali

Session 1 : Molecular Oncology 

Chairpersons
Dr. Richa Mahajan, Mohali
Dr. HP Singh, Panchkula

Sponsored Session by Dr. Lal Path Lab

10:15-10:30 AM Emerging Biomarkers in Breast Cancer Dr. Vamshi Krishna Thamtam, Delhi 

Sponsored Session by  Zydus

10:30-10:45 AM Role of Guardant Liquid Biopsy and its Practical Implications Dr. Pinaki Mahato,Vadodara

Session 2 : Breast Cancer 

Chairperson
Dr. Naval Bansal,Chandigarh, 
Dr. Vinod Nimbran,Mohali
Dr. Bhavana Rai, Chandigarh

Sponsored Session by Novartis

10:45-11:00 AM Strategies for Assessing Risk in HR+/HER2- EBC Dr. Sachin Gupta, Mohali

Sponsored Session by MSD

11:00 - 11:20 AM
Redefining Treatment Outcomes with Immunotherapy in Early Triple Negative Breast 

Cancer
Dr. Sachin Gupta ,Mohali

Sponsored Session by Novartis

11:20 - 11:35 AM Dilemma of Choosing CDK 4/6 Inhibitors in 1st Line MBC Dr. Priyanshu Chaudhary,Mohali

Sponsored Session by  Roche

11:35 - 11:50 AM Innovator Biologics in Oncology Dr. Kanika Sharma, Chandigarh

11:50-12:15 PM Panel Discussion On :  Metastasis Breast Cancer-Her2+

Moderator: Dr. Pinaki Mahato,Vadodara

Panelists: Dr. Rajeev Saini,Jammu

Dr. Mohit Saxena, Gurugram

Dr. Sonia Dhaka, Mohali

Dr. Amit Rana,Tanda

Dr. Yuganshu Gupta,Ambala

Dr. Muveen Mittal , Patiala

Dr. Deepak Singla,Mohali

Session 3 : Head&Neck Cancer

Chairperson
Dr. Jaimanti Bakshi, Chandigarh
Dr. Rakesh Kapoor, Chandigarh
Dr. Neeraj Jain, Amritsar

Sponsored Session by Eris Lifescience

12:15-12:30 PM
Long Term Results of a Randomized Phase iv study of Nimotuzumab with Concurrent 

CTRT vs RT Alone
Dr. Saurabh Mishra,Lucknow

Sponsored Session by Merck

12:30-12:45 PM Response or Survival or Both in R/M HNSCC Dr. Sandeep Kukkar, Mohali

12:45-01:15 PM Panel Discussion on : Recurrent Head and Neck Cancer

Moderator Dr. Chitresh Aggarwal,Panchkula

Panelists Dr. Muveen Mittal, Patiala

Dr. Shyam Sunder Trehan,Mohali



Dr. Kamalpreet Kaur, Mohali

Dr. Kanika Sharma; Chandigarh

Dr. Deepak Bharti, Jammu

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Arora,Mohali

Dr. Sonia Dhaka; Mohali

Dr. Sajal kakkar; Chandigarh

Expert Comments By 
Dr. Sunandan Sharma, Mohali
Dr. Amit Bahl, Chandigarh

01:15-02:00 PM Lunch

Session 4  Lung Cancer 

Chairperson Dr. Navneet Singh,Chandigarh

02:00-02:07PM
Amivantamab plus Lazertinib in First-Line EGFR Mutated Advanced NSCLC with 

Biomarkers of High Risk Disease- Mariposa Study 
Dr. Satyankar Gupta,Jammu

Sponsored Session by AstraZeneca

02:07-02:22 PM Optimizing The Management of Advanced  EGFR Mutant NSCLC Dr. Priyanshu Chaudhary,Mohali

Sponsored Session by MSD

02:22-02:42 PM Moving the Needle for mNSCLC Management Focusing on PDL 1 Negatives Dr. Kanika Sharma, Mohali

Sponsored Session by Roche

02:42-02:57 PM Role of Atezolizumab  in Metastatic NSCLC Dr. Ketan Dang,Mohali

Sponsored Session by Roche

02:57-03:27 PM Case Based Discussion on: Role of Atezolizumab in Lung Cancer

Moderator Dr. Satyankar Gupta,Jammu

Panelists Dr. Pravesh Dhiman,Shimla

Dr. Priyanshu Chaudhary,Mohali

Dr. Ketan Dang,Mohali

Dr. Kanu Priya Bhatia,Ludhiana

Dr. Parneet Singh, Panchkula

Dr. Amit Rana,Tanda

Sponsored Session by AstraZeneca

3:27-03:42 PM How I treat ES-SCLC with Durvalumab-- Real world experience Dr. Deepak Bharti, Jammu

Chairperson
Dr Digambar Behera,Mohali
Dr Sushmita Ghoshal,Chandigarh

03:42-04:12 PM Case Discussion on: Small Cell Lung Cancer

Moderator Dr. Jatin Sarin,Chandigarh

Panelists Dr. Narendra Bhalla,Mohali

Dr. Deepak Singla,Mohali

Dr. Deepak Bharti, Jammu

Dr. Yuganshu Gupta,Ambala

Dr. Satyankar Gupta,Jammu

Dr. Prabhat Ganju,Mullanpur

Dr. Mohit Saxena, Gurugram

04:12-04:35 PM Tea Break

Session 5 :  GI Cancer

Chairperson
Dr. Rajeshwar Singh,Panchkula
Dr. Amit Dhiman,Ludhiana

04:35-04:50 PM  Changing Paradigm in the Management of Esophageal Cancer Dr. Gautam Goyal,Chandigarh



Sponsored Session by BMS

04:50-05:10 PM Role of Opdyta in previously untreated advanced Upper GI malignancies Dr. Jatin Sarin,Chandigarh

05:10-05:40 PM Panel Discussion on : Metastatic  ca Colon 

Moderator Dr. Sandeep Batra,Gurugram

Panelists Dr. Jagdeep Singh,Amritsar

Dr. Rajeev Saini, Jammu

Dr. Shyam Sunder Trehan,Mohali

Dr. Yuganshu Gupta,Ambala

Dr. Rakesh Gupta,Chandigarh

Dr. Chitresh Aggarwal,Panchkula

Dr. Sachin Madaan,Mohali

Dr. Gautam Goyal,Chandigarh

Dr. Akhil Monga,Chandigarh

Dr. Prabhat Ganju,Mullanpur

Dr. Deepak Singla,Mohali

Expert Comments By 
Dr. JP Singh,
Dr. Amit Dhiman,Ludhiana,
Dr. Ritesh Pruthy, Chandigarh

Session 6 : GU Cancer

Chairperson

Dr. Rajeev Bedi,Mohali 
Dr. Rajan Sahu,Panchkula
Dr. Gaurav Prakash,Chandigarh
Dr. Kuljinder Singh Sodhi, Mohali

05:40-05:55 PM Topic: Upcoming Role of Robotics in GU Malignancy Dr. Karamveer Singh Sabharwal,Mohali

Sponsored Session by Merck

05:55 - 06:10 PM
Maintain to Extend: The Right Treatment approach in mUC

Dr. Javvid Muzamil,Srinagar

Sponsored Session by MSD

06:10-06:30 PM Shifting Paradigm in Metastatics Renal Cell Carcinoma with Immunotherapy Dr. Sandeep Batra,Gurugram

06:30-07:00 PM Panel Discussion on - Optimizing Sequence of Therapy in Bladder

Moderator Dr. Nagendra Sharma,Delhi

Panelists Dr. Karamveer Singh Sabharwal,Mohali

Dr. Jagdeep Singh,Amritsar

Dr. Muveen Mittal,Patiala

Dr. Rupali Aggarwal,Mohali

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Arora,Mohali

Dr. Javvid Muzamil,Srinagar

Dr. Deepak Bharti, Jammu

Dr. Nidhi Gupta,Chandigarh

Dr. Suresh Patel,Amritsar

Sponsored Session by Intas

07:00 -07:15 PM Latest update on Novel formulations of taxanes at Asco & ESMO Dr. Muveen Mittal,Patiala

Sponsored Session by Adley

07:15 - 07:30 PM Role of Megesterol Acetate for Cancer Cachexia Dr. Arun Raja,Jalandhar

07:30- 08:00 PM Molecular Tumor Board Discussion on - Lung Cancer  

Moderator Dr. Shyam Aggarwal,Delhi



Panelists Dr. Rajeev Saini, Jammu

Dr. Pinaki Mahato,Vadodara

Dr. Mohit Saxena, Gurugram

Dr. Yuganshu Gupta,Ambala

Dr. Suresh Patel,Amritsar

Dr. Satyankar Gupta,Jammu

8:00 PM Onwards Inauguration followed by Dinner

Day-2
SOHANA CANCER CONCLAVE 2024

(ASCO Updates and Multidisciplinary Management of Tumours)
Date- 28th July 2024

Timing- 10:00-02:00 PMTime Topic Faculty

09:55- 10:00 AM Introduction & Context setting Dr. Sandeep Kukkar,Mohali

Session-1:  CML

Chairperson
Dr. Pankaj Malhotra,Chandigarh
Dr. Alka Khadwal,Chandigarh

10:00- 10:15 AM Selection of Therapy in Newly Diagnosed CML Dr. Pawan Kumar Singh,Gurugram

Sponsored Session by Novartis

10:15- 10:30 AM Unmet need in later line CML & Asciminib as the solution Dr. Aditya Jandial,Chandigarh

10:30-11:00 AM Case Discussion on: CML

Moderator Dr. Arihant Jain,Chandigarh

Panelist Dr. Aditya Jandial,Chandigarh

Dr. Rajeev Sandal,Shimla

Dr. Pankaj Tantia,Bikaner

Dr. Javvid Muzamil,Jammu

Dr. Deepika Gupta ,Katra

Session-2:  MYELOMA

Chairpeson Dr. Ajay Sharma,Panchkula

11:00- 11:20 AM Newly Diagnosed Myeloma -Approach and Challenges Dr. Mukesh Chawla,Mohali

Sponsored Session by Johnson & Johnson

11.20-11.40AM Updates in Myeloma 2024 Dr. Aditya Jandial,Chandigarh

11.40-12.15 PM Case Based Discussion On- R/R MM 

Moderator Dr. Pankaj Tantia,Bikaner

Panelist Dr. Vishnu Sharma,Jaipur

Dr. Pooja Prasad,Mohali

Dr. Mukesh Chawla,Mohali

Dr. Suvir Singh,Ludhiana

Dr. Rajit Rattan,Mohali

Dr. Nitish Garg,Ludhiana

Session-3 : LYMPHOMA

Chairperson
Dr. Rahul Bhargava,Delhi
Dr. SA Mirza,Chandigarh

Sponsored Session by Roche

12.15-12.30PM Role of Polatuzumab in Newly Diagnosed  DLBCL Dr. Pawan Kumar Singh,Gurugram

12.30-13.10PM Case Discussion on DLBCL 

Moderator Dr. Nitish Garg,Ludhiana

Paneslits Dr. Mukesh Chawla,Mohali

Dr. Charanpreet Singh,Chandigarh



Dr. Javvid Muzamil,Srinagar

Dr. Suvir Singh,Ludhiana

Dr. Rajit Rattan,Mohali

Dr. Deepika Gupta ,Katra

Session-4 : TRANSPLANT

Chairperson Dr. Subhash Varma,Mohali

13.10-13.30 PM Emerging Role of Transplant in Blood Disorder Dr. Rahul Bhargava,Delhi

13.30PM 
Onwards 

 Closing Remarks followed by Lunch


